Ineligible Player Report Vegas Cup 2025

8-Ball
Team #

01110
01507
20710
60002

9-Ball
Team #
31105

40103
40108

Player Name

Kevin Harper

William "Tom" Jerman
Michael Yurkiv
Phoebe Johnson

Player Name

Alexander Smith
Kelsey Ferguson
Ranjit Chennam

Reason Why

Didn't play in the Spring

Only played 3 times in the Spring
Only has 2 scores

Only has 9 scores

Reason Why

Only played 2 times in the Spring
Only played 3 times in the Spring
Only has 9 scores



