## **Ineligible Player Report Vegas Cup 2025**

## 8-Ball

Team #	Player Name	Reason Why
01110	Kevin Harper	Didn't play in the Spring
01507	William "Tom" Jerman	Only played 3 times in the Spring
20710	Michael Yurkiv	Only has 2 scores
60002	Phoebe Johnson	Only has 9 scores

## 9-Ball

Team #	Player Name	Reason Why
31105	Alexander Smith	Only played 2 times in the Spring
40103	Kelsey Ferguson	Only played 3 times in the Spring
40108	Ranjit Chennam	Only has 9 scores